
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.
185
83
137
108
59
64
160
161
73
197
193
162
148
110
194
133
141
84
102
66
191
144
111
107
138
147
123

Nome
CAIO FELIPE
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO LIMONA
DANILO SILVESTRE
LUIZ FERNANDO
REGIS MAKOTO
FLAVIO WILLIAN
LUIZ FERNANDO
VICTOR BELANGELE
ABEL ZX10
EMILIO ANTUNES
GABRIEL NOGUEIRA
ATILA DIEGO R MORAES
CARLOS KALUM
AFRIANO CBR
JOSE CARLOS
MAICON DIEGO
JANATANS DE LIMA
ALAN RODRIGUES
JEFERSON DOS SANTOS
JESIEL SECATO
MATEUS BALEN
MARIO FELIPE
JEFERSON R VIEIRA
IVAN MENDES
RONALDO DA COSTA
VALDIR BITTAR

Classe
D
D
D
D
B
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Voltas
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
7
6
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
5
6
6
5

Melhor Tm
2:01.188
2:02.678
2:03.478
2:06.268
2:06.853
2:07.814
2:07.849
2:08.548
2:09.532
2:09.587
2:10.804
2:11.045
2:11.279
2:11.484
2:11.748
2:12.386
2:14.876
2:15.086
2:15.786
2:16.602
2:20.155
2:20.502
2:25.568
2:26.125
2:26.256
2:30.497
2:41.654

Na volta
5
6
5
5
6
6
6
6
5
6
4
6
4
5
5
5
5
4
6
6
5
3
4
2
5
3
5

Dif
-

+1.490
+2.290
+5.080
+5.665
+6.626
+6.661
+7.360
+8.344
+8.399
+9.616
+9.857

+10.091
+10.296
+10.560
+11.198
+13.688
+13.898
+14.598
+15.414
+18.967
+19.314
+24.380
+24.937
+25.068
+29.309
+40.466

2o. melhor
2:01.404
2:03.481
2:06.439
2:09.945
2:09.213
2:07.821
2:08.027
2:09.926
2:09.777
2:11.011
2:11.997
2:11.681
2:11.592
2:14.077
2:12.267
2:14.310
2:16.418
2:15.220
2:16.867
2:19.477
2:21.728
2:21.891
2:27.659
2:31.968
2:26.959
2:30.845
2:43.396

Melhor Spd
128,003
126,448
125,629
122,853
122,286
121,367
121,334
120,674
119,757
119,706
118,593
118,375
118,164
117,979
117,743
117,176
115,012
114,834
114,242
113,559
110,680
110,407
106,565
106,158
106,063
103,074
95,961

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Domingo

5D

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

14/08/2022 13:15

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

14/08/2022 DOMINGO
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Crono Verde Rosso
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